DATES
March 3-5

March 16-19%*

March 24-26

March 30-April 2¥*

April 27-29*
(Sat. Finish)
May 5-7
May 19-21
May 26-28
June 2-4
June 9-11
June 23-25
July 14-16
July 21-23
Aug. 3-6**
Aug. 10-12*
(Sat. Finish)
Aug. 18-20

Aug. 25-27

Sept. 7-9*%
(Sat. Finish)
Sept. 15-17

Sept. 22-24

Sept. 29-Oct. 1

Oct. 5-8**

*Saturday Finish
** Four Day Event

EPSON

TOUR
2023 Tournament Schedule

Schedule as of May 4, 2023

TOURNAMENT NAME

Florida's Natural Charity Classic

Carlisle Arizona Women's Golf Classic
10A Championship
presented by Morongo Casino Resort & Spa

Casino Del Sol Golf Classic

Copper Rock Championship
Garden City Charity Classic at Buffalo Dunes
10A Golf Classic

presented by LPT Realty

Inova Mission Inn Resort & Club Championship

Champions Fore Change Invitational

FireKeepers Casino Hotel Championship

Island Resort Championship

Hartford HealthCare Women’s Championship

Twin Bridges Championship

French Lick Charity Classic

Four Winds Invitational

Wildhorse Ladies Golf Classic

Circling Raven Championship

Black Desert Resort Championship
Guardian Championship

Murphy USA El Dorado Shootout

Tuscaloosa Classic

Epson Tour Championship

www.epsontour.com

CITY, STATE
Winter Haven, FL

Mesa, AZ

Beaumont, CA

Tucson, AZ

Hurricane, UT

Garden City, KS

Longwood, FL

Howey-In-The-Hills, FL

New Bern, NC

Battle Creek, Ml

Harris, Ml

Milford, CT

Guilderland, NY

French Lick, IN

South Bend, IN

Pendleton, OR

Worley, ID

Midway, UT
Prattville, AL

El Dorado, AR

Tuscaloosa, AL

Daytona Beach, FL

TOURNAMENT COURSE & ADDRESS
Country Club of Winter Haven

4200 Country Club Rd South, Winter Haven, FL 33881

Longbow Golf Club
5601 E Longbow Pkwy, Mesa, AZ 85215

Morongo Golf Club at Tukwet Canyon
36211 Champions Drive, Beaumont, CA 92223

Sewailo Golf Club
5655 W Valencia Rd, Tucson, AZ 85757

Copper Rock Golf Course
1567 W Copper Rock Pkwy, Hurricane, UT 84737

Buffalo Dunes Golf Club
5685 S US Hwy 83, Garden City, KS 67846

Alaqua Country Club
2091 Alaqua Dr., Longwood, FL 32799

El Campeon Golf Course

10400 Country Club 48, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL 34737

Taberba Country Club
401 Taberna Way, New Bern, NC 28562

Battle Creek Country Club
318 Country Club Dr., Battle Creek, MI 49015

Sweetgrass Golf Club
W-399 Highway 2, Harris, MI 49845

Great River Golf Club
130 Coram Ln, Milford, CT 06477

Pinehaven Country Club
1151 Siver Road, Guilderland, NY 12084

The Pete Dye Golf Course at French Lick
8670 West State Rd. 56, French Lick, IN 47432

South Bend Country Club
25800 Country Club Dr, South Bend, IN 46619

Wildhorse Golf Course
46723 Wildhorse Blvd, Pendleton, OR 97801

Circling Raven Golf Club
38530 S Nukwalqw St, Worley, ID 83876

Soldier Hollow Golf Club
1370 West Soldier Hollow, Ln, Midway, UT 84049

RTJ Golf Trail at Capitol Hill Golf Club
2600 Constitution Ave., Prattville, AL 36066

Mystic Creek Golf Club
191 Club House Dr., El Dorado, AR 71730

Ol Colony Golf Course
401 Old Colony Rd, Tuscaloosa, AL 35406

LPGA International — Jones Course
1000 Champions Drive, Daytona Beach, FL 32124

PURSE
$200,000

$335,000

$200,000

$200,000

$230,000

$200,000

$200,000

$200,000

$200,000

$200,000

$225,000

$200,000

$200,000

$335,000

$200,000

$200,000

$225,000

$375,000

$200,000

$225,000

$200,000

$250,000




