

## 2023 Tournament Schedule

Schedule as of May 4, 2023

DATES	TOURNAMENT NAME	CITY, STATE	TOURNAMENT COURSE & ADDRESS	PURSE
March 3-5	Florida's Natural Charity Classic	Winter Haven, FL	Country Club of Winter Haven 4200 Country Club Rd South, Winter Haven, FL 33881	\$200,000
March 16-19**	Carlisle Arizona Women's Golf Classic	Mesa, AZ	Longbow Golf Club 5601 E Longbow Pkwy, Mesa, AZ 85215	\$335,000
March 24-26	IOA Championship presented by Morongo Casino Resort & Spa	Beaumont, CA	Morongo Golf Club at Tukwet Canyon 36211 Champions Drive, Beaumont, CA 92223	\$200,000
March 30-April 2**	Casino Del Sol Golf Classic	Tucson, AZ	Sewailo Golf Club 5655 W Valencia Rd, Tucson, AZ 85757	\$200,000
April 27-29* (Sat. Finish)	Copper Rock Championship	Hurricane, UT	Copper Rock Golf Course 1567 W Copper Rock Pkwy, Hurricane, UT 84737	\$230,000
May 5-7	Garden City Charity Classic at Buffalo Dunes	Garden City, KS	Buffalo Dunes Golf Club 5685 S US Hwy 83, Garden City, KS 67846	\$200,000
May 19-21	IOA Golf Classic presented by LPT Realty	Longwood, FL	Alaqua Country Club 2091 Alaqua Dr., Longwood, FL 32799	\$200,000
May 26-28	Inova Mission Inn Resort & Club Championship	Howey-In-The-Hills, FL	El Campeon Golf Course 10400 Country Club 48, Howey-In-The-Hills, FL 34737	\$200,000
June 2-4	Champions Fore Change Invitational	New Bern, NC	Taberba Country Club 401 Taberna Way, New Bern, NC 28562	\$200,000
June 9-11	FireKeepers Casino Hotel Championship	Battle Creek, MI	Battle Creek Country Club 318 Country Club Dr., Battle Creek, MI 49015	\$200,000
June 23-25	Island Resort Championship	Harris, MI	Sweetgrass Golf Club W-399 Highway 2, Harris, MI 49845	\$225,000
July 14-16	Hartford HealthCare Women's Championship	Milford, CT	Great River Golf Club 130 Coram Ln, Milford, CT 06477	\$200,000
July 21-23	Twin Bridges Championship	Guilderland, NY	Pinehaven Country Club 1151 Siver Road, Guilderland, NY 12084	\$200,000
Aug. 3-6**	French Lick Charity Classic	French Lick, IN	The Pete Dye Golf Course at French Lick 8670 West State Rd. 56, French Lick, IN 47432	\$335,000
Aug. 10-12* (Sat. Finish)	Four Winds Invitational	South Bend, IN	South Bend Country Club 25800 Country Club Dr, South Bend, IN 46619	\$200,000
Aug. 18-20	Wildhorse Ladies Golf Classic	Pendleton, OR	Wildhorse Golf Course 46723 Wildhorse Blvd, Pendleton, OR 97801	\$200,000
Aug. 25-27	Circling Raven Championship	Worley, ID	Circling Raven Golf Club 38530 S Nukwalqw St, Worley, ID 83876	\$225,000
Sept. 7-9* (Sat. Finish)	Black Desert Resort Championship	Midway, UT	Soldier Hollow Golf Club 1370 West Soldier Hollow, Ln, Midway, UT 84049	\$375,000
Sept. 15-17	Guardian Championship	Prattville, AL	RTJ Golf Trail at Capitol Hill Golf Club 2600 Constitution Ave., Prattville, AL 36066	\$200,000
Sept. 22-24	Murphy USA El Dorado Shootout	El Dorado, AR	Mystic Creek Golf Club 191 Club House Dr., El Dorado, AR 71730	\$225,000
Sept. 29-Oct. 1	Tuscaloosa Classic	Tuscaloosa, AL	Ol' Colony Golf Course 401 Old Colony Rd, Tuscaloosa, AL 35406	\$200,000
Oct. 5-8**	Epson Tour Championship	Daytona Beach, FL	LPGA International – Jones Course 1000 Champions Drive, Daytona Beach, FL 32124	\$250,000
*Saturday Finish				

\*\* Four Day Event